Nurse Practitioners New Zealand

Conference Cluster 2017

NPNZ Professional Issues
Saturday 29 April 2017

Brentwood Hotel
Wellington

Nurse Practitioners
New Zealand

Saturday 29 April 2017

Time
8.30am

8.55am

9.20am

9.40am

10.05am

10.35am

11.10am

11.35pm

12.00pm

1.00pm

1.35pm

2.05pm

3.30pm

Topic
Opening Address: Welcome

Nursing Council — NP Scope of Practice

Chief Nursing Office

NZ ePrescription Service

Morning Tea

NP Survey — Report and Results

What is Happening In Pleasant Point
Palliative Care Is Everybody’s Business

Lunch

Research Presentation: Prescribing Data

NZNO NP MECA

Debate Opening
“The Great Debate” Improving Patient

Services Through Health Practitioner
Prescribing

Close and Farewell Afternoon Tea

Speaker

Mark Baldwin, NP Mental Health, Chair Elect NPNZ

Pam Doole, Manager Strategic Policy, NCNZ

Jane Bodkin, Senior Advisor Nursing, Chief Nursing
Office, Ministry of Health

Mark Anderson, Principal Advisor, Connected Health
Programmes, Technology & Digital Services, MoH,

Di Williams, NP Primary Health Care

Tania Kemp, NP Primary Health Care

Carla Arkless, NP Palliative Care

Betty Poot, NP Adult Respiratory
Rebecca Zonneveld, NP Primary Health Care (Youth)

Hilary Graham-Smith, Associate Professional Services
Manager, NZNO

Professor Jenny Carryer

Negative: Dr Jill Wilkinson, Helen Topia NP, Jane
Pope NP

Affirmative: Dr Michal Boyd NP, Mark Baldwin NP,
Isabella Wright NP

www.nurse.org.nz




