## Nurse Practitioners New Zealand Conference Cluster 2017

## NPNZ Professional Issues

Saturday 29 April 2017 Brentwood Hotel Wellington



## **PROGRAMME**

Saturday 29 April 2017

Speaker

Time	Topic	Speaker
8.30am	Opening Address: Welcome	Mark Baldwin, NP Mental Health, Chair Elect NPNZ
8.55am	Nursing Council – NP Scope of Practice	Pam Doole, Manager Strategic Policy, NCNZ
9.20am	Chief Nursing Office	Jane Bodkin, Senior Advisor Nursing, Chief Nursing Office, Ministry of Health
9.40am	NZ ePrescription Service	Mark Anderson, Principal Advisor, Connected Health Programmes, Technology & Digital Services, MoH,
10.05am	Morning Tea	
10.35am	NP Survey – Report and Results	Di Williams, NP Primary Health Care
11.10am	What is Happening In Pleasant Point	Tania Kemp, NP Primary Health Care
11.35pm	Palliative Care Is Everybody's Business	Carla Arkless, NP Palliative Care
12.00pm	Lunch	
1.00pm	Research Presentation: Prescribing Data	Betty Poot, NP Adult Respiratory Rebecca Zonneveld, NP Primary Health Care (Youth)
1.35pm	NZNO NP MECA	Hilary Graham-Smith, Associate Professional Services Manager, NZNO
2.05pm	Debate Opening	Professor Jenny Carryer
	"The Great Debate" Improving Patient Services Through Health Practitioner Prescribing	Negative: Dr Jill Wilkinson, Helen Topia NP, Jane Pope NP Affirmative: Dr Michal Boyd NP, Mark Baldwin NP, Isabella Wright NP
3.30pm	Close and Farewell Afternoon Tea	